BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
March 1 to March 31, 2021

PERMIT APPLICATION This Period This Penod Prior 2021 YTD 2020 YTD
Application Type Estimated Value Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units

Single Family (R) - New $ 8,611,948 18 18 11 11 40 40 34 34

Duplex (R) - New $ 3,838,447 7 14 1 2 10 20 3 6

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New 0 0 0 0 3 48 5 83

Commercial - New $ 23,487,826 3 N/A 0 N/A 3 N/A N/A

Government - New $ 50,035 1 N/A 0 N/A 5 N/A 0 N/A

Residential - Alt, Add $ 3,154,208 68 N/A 59 N/A 195 N/A 179 N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add $ 15,461,975 117 N/A 80 N/A 256 N/A 208 N/A

Government - Alt, Add 80 N/A 208 N/A

Change Order - Residential $ 19,454

Change Order - Commercial $ 82,500

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

Total Residential $ 15,624,057

Total Commercial $ 39,032,301 This YTD Total $ 106,064,000 | Last YTD Total $ 98,031,077

Total Government $ 50,035

PERMIT ISSUANCE

Issuance Type

This Period

Year

This Period Prior

2021 YTD

2020 YTD

Structural Permit

94

117

262

302

Electrical Permit

128

100

354

292

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

359

265

1,128

915

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

1

0

2

0

Elevator Permit

10

9

38

39

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTION COUNT

Current Month

Building Inspections:

YTD

2021

2020 2021

2020

Structural

499

399 1,533

1,278

Mechanical/Plumbing

581

524 1,803

1,634

Electrical

336

343 1,094

911

Elevator

22

17 64

59

Building Board Cases:

Zoning Enforcement:

Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

11

26 70

87

Code Compliance/Abatement:

Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed
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