BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

March 1 to March 31, 2021

PERMIT APPLICATION		This Period		This Period Prior Year		2021 YTD		2020 YTD		
Application Type	Est	imated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	8,611,948	18	18	11	11	40	40	34	34
Duplex (R) - New	\$	3,838,447	7	14	1	2	10	20	3	6
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New			0	0	0	0	3	48	5	83
Commercial - New	\$	23,487,826	3	N/A	0	N/A	3	N/A	3	N/A
Government - New	\$	50,035	1	N/A	0	N/A	5	N/A	0	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	3,154,208	68	N/A	59	N/A	195	N/A	179	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	15,461,975	117	N/A	80	N/A	256	N/A	208	N/A
Government - Alt, Add					80	N/A			208	N/A
Change Order - Residential	\$	19,454								
Change Order - Commercial	\$	82,500								
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL										
Total Residential	\$	15,624,057			-			-		
Total Commercial	\$	39,032,301	This Y	This YTD Total \$ 106,064,000			Last YTD Total \$ 98,031,077			
Total Government	\$	50,035								

PERMIT ISSUANCE

Issuance Type	Issuance Type This Period		2021 YTD	2020 YTD	
Structural Permit	94	117	262	302	
Electrical Permit	128	100	354	292	
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	359	265	1,128	915	
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Mobile Home Permit	1	0	2	0	
Elevator Permit	10	9	38	39	
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

INSPECTION COUNT

	Current Month		YTD		
Building Inspections:	2021	2020	2021	2020	
Structural	499	399	1,533	1,278	
Mechanical/Plumbing	581	524	1,803	1,634	
Electrical	336	343	1,094	911	
Elevator	22	17	64	59	
Building Board Cases:					
Zoning Enforcement:					
Opened complaint cases					
Closed complaint cases					
Final Zoning inspection	11	26	70	87	
Code Compliance/Abatement:					
Code compliance inspections					
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)					
Demolition Inspections					
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections					
Business License Inspections					
Abatement Inspections					
Abatement Cases Opened					
Abatement Cases Closed					